6 A  - grønn jordfeilautomat - 30mA  10kA PKPM2-6/2/C/003-A 1654839
10 A  - rød jordfeilautomat - 30mA  10kA PKPM2-10/2/B/003-A 1654700 PKPM2-10/2/C/003-A 1654704
13 A  - beige jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  10kA PKPM2-13/2/B/003-A 1654701 PKPM2-13/2/C/003-A 1654705
15A - grå jordfeilautomat - 30 mA 10 kA PKPM2-15/2/B/003-A-OL 1654752 PKPM2-15/2/C/003-A-OL 1654878
16 A  - grå jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  10kA PKPM2-16/2/B/003-A 1654702 PKPM2-16/2/C/003-A 1654706
20 A  - blå jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  10kA PKPM2-20/2/B/003-A-OL 1654753 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-A-OL 1654879
25 A  - gul jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  6kA PKP62-25/2/B/003-A 1655600 PKP62-25/2/C/003-A 1655603
32 A  - fiolett jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  6kA PKP62-32/2/B/003-A 1655601 PKP62-32/2/C/003-A 1655604
40 A  - sort jordfeilautomat  - 30mA  6kA PKP62-40/2/B/003-A 1655602 PKP62-40/2/C/003-A 1655605
10 A  - rød jordfeilautomat  -100mA  10kA PKPM2-10/2/B/01-A 1654708 PKPM2-10/2/C/01-A 1654712
13 A  - beige jordfeilautomat  -100mA  10kA PKPM2-13/2/B/01-A 1654709 PKPM2-13/2/C/01-A 1654713
16 A  - grå jordfeilautomat   -100mA  10kA PKPM2-16/2/B/01-A 1654710 PKPM2-16/2/C/01-A 1654714
20 A  - blå jordfeilautomat   -100mA  10kA PKPM2-20/2/B/01-A 1654711 PKPM2-20/2/C/01-A 1654715
25 A  - gul jordfeilautomat  - 100mA  6kA PKP62-25/2/B/01-A 1655606 PKP62-25/2/C/01-A 1655609
32 A  - fiolett jordfeilautomat  - 100mA  6kA PKP62-32/2/B/01-A 1655607 PKP62-32/2/C/01-A 1655610
40 A  - sort jordfeilautomat  - 100mA  6kA PKP62-40/2/B/01-A 1655608 PKP62-40/2/C/01-A 1655611
Hjelpekontakt - påsnepp. 230V ZP-IHK 1609488 ZP-IHK 1609488
(1slutter + 1åpner)
Relativ hj.kont. gir sign. om ZP-NHK 1609489 ZP-NHK 1609489
utløstbryter og AV/PÅ